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Hervé Isle de Beauchaine,

Co-fondateur, designer

Co-founder, designer

HISLE édite des luminaires autonomes à haute 
technologie, efficaces, contemporains, au juste prix.  
Des produits dessinés, réalisés et assemblés en France. 

HISLE est une manufacture reconnue par les designers 
de marques de prestige qui viennent chercher un 
partenaire expert pour la conception et la production  
de leurs lampes.

HISLE c’est également des pièces uniques 
et des installations lumineuses sur-mesure.

HISLE produces high-tech, efficient, contemporary, cordless lighting fixtures  
at the right price. Products designed, manufactured and assembled in France.

HISLE is a manufacturer recognized by the designers of prestigious brands  
who are looking for an expert partner for the design and production of their lamps.

HISLE also produces unique pieces and custom lighting installations.
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Alchimiste à la fois inspiré, ingénieux, et inventif, 
Hervé Isle de Beauchaine construit des luminaires 
d’exception qui interviennent sur l’espace et créent 
une ambiance unique. Grâce à sa formation de 
dessinateur industriel et à sa sensibilité artistique, 
le travail de la matière est omniprésent, la géométrie 
des formes rigoureuse et les finitions toujours très 
soignées. L’audace est au cœur de sa vie. 

An inspired, ingenious, and inventive alchemist, Hervé Isle de Beauchaine creates 

exceptional lighting fixtures that interact with space and create a unique atmosphere. 

Thanks to his industrial designer background and his artistic sensitivity, the work 

of the material is omnipresent, the geometry of the forms rigorous and the finishes 

always very neat. Boldness is at the heart of his life. 
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LES FINITIONS SONT DISPONIBLES POUR LES COLLECTIONS 

SUIVANTES: LUXCIOLE, ARTURO, ROGER, STATIK, & BOLACHA 
FINISHES ARE AVAILABLE FOR THE FOLLOWING COLLECTIONS: 

LUXCIOLE, ARTURO, ROGER, STATIK & BOLACHA 
 
NUANCES ALUMINIUM ANODISÉ         DISPONIBLES  
ANODIZED ALUMINIUM SHADES  AVAILABLE 
 

MORE ON HISLE.FR 
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ARTURO
by HISLE

HISLE.FR

Classique par son élégance, contemporaine par sa 
fonctionnalité... la lampe Arturo est intemporelle.

Son abat-jour invite au partage d’une atmosphère 
chaleureuse.

Une lumière à 360°, diffuse et efficace, signature de la 
technologie HISLE.

Classic by its elegance, contemporary by its fonctionnality... the Arturo is a timeless lamp. 

Its lampshade invites to share a warm atmosphere. 

A 360° light, diffused and efficient, signature of HISLE technology.

ARTURO
LAMPE SANS FIL
CORDLESS LAMP

ARTURO
BOIS FONCÉ ET ABAT-JOUR PLISSÉ 
/ DARK WOOD AND PLEATED LAMPSHADE



9 cm

13 cm
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ARTU-WL11FV
BOIS FONCÉ / 
DARK WOOD
LISSE / SIMPLE

ARTU-WL11A2
ARGENT / SILVER
LISSE / SIMPLE

ARTU-WL11S2
ARGENT FUMÉ
/ SMOKE SILVER
LISSE / SIMPLE

ARTU-WL11T2
TITANE / TITANIUM
LISSE / SIMPLE

ARTU-WP11S2
ARGENT FUMÉ / 
SMOKE SILVER
PLISSÉ / PLEATED

ARTU-WP11T2
TITANE / TITANIUM
PLISSÉ / PLEATED

ARTU-WP11FV
BOIS FONCÉ / 
DARK WOOD
PLISSÉ / PLEATED

ARTU-WP11A2
ARGENT / SILVER
PLISSÉ / PLEATED

ARTU-WP11Z2
BRONZE / BRONZE
PLISSÉ / PLEATED

ARTU-WL11Z2
BRONZE / BRONZE
LISSE / SIMPLE

Lampe rechargeable avec interrupteur tactile. 
Disponible en 10 finitions.
Rechargeable lamp with tactile switch.  
Available in 10 finishes.

OFF

5 5h

4 7h

3 11h

2 22h

1 45h

Matériau : Socle en bois ou aluminium, tige aluminium

Abat-jour PETG

Finitions : Socle : Bois foncé vernis mat, ou aluminium anodisé 

argent fumé, argent, bronze ou titane

Abat-jour : lisse ou plissé 

Dimensions : H. 31 cm, base Ø 13 cm 

Abat-jour : H. 9 cm, base Ø 12 ou 13 cm, haut Ø 9 cm

Poids : 

Bois : 420  g

Aluminium : 750 g

LED : 2,8 W 

Photométrie : 2 650°K blanc chaud /  215Lm / IRC > 90 

Batterie : Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7,4V / 1 000 cycles complets

Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 5 variations disponibles en effleurant l’interrupteur  

tactile sur la base de la lampe

Autonomie : De 5 à 45h selon l’intensité choisie 

Recharge : Durée 4h. Chargeur USB-C sur alimentation 5V (fourni), 

proposé avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Option : Chargeur multiple pour rechargement simultané 

de 5 lampes

Certifications et conformité : 
Luminaire :  

Chargeur  : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Material: Wooden or aluminium base, aluminium rod

PETG lampshade

Finishes: Base: Dark wood matte vanish, or anodized aluminium in 

smoke silver, silver, bronze or titanium

Lampshade: simple or pleated

Dimensions: H. 31 cm, base Ø 13 cm 

Lampshade: H. 9 cm, base Ø 12 or 13 cm, top Ø 9 cm

Weight: 

Wood: 420 g 

Aluminum: 750 g

LED: 2.8 W

Photometry: 2 650°K warm white / 215Lm / CRI > 90 

Battery: Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7.4V / 1 000 full cycles

Rechargeable and replaceable

Intensity: 5 variations available by touching the sensitive switch  

on the base of the lamp

Autonomy: From 5 to 45h according to selected intensity

Recharge: Duration 4h. USB-C charger on 5V power supply 

(supplied), offered with EU, UK, US, AU, CN or JP plug

Option: Multiple charger for simultaneous recharging  

of 5 lamps

Certifications and compliance: 
Lighting:  

Charger: 

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs will be at the customer’s expense.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet

PENSÉ ET FABRIQUÉ EN FRANCE
DESIGNED AND MADE IN FRANCE

2023



COSY
by HISLE

HISLE.FR

Design contemporain d’inspiration Cabaret.

Par la chaleur du bois et une lumière douce, la Cosy offre 
une ambiance agréable et confortable.

Une lumière à 360°, diffuse et efficace, signature de la 
technologie HISLE.

Contemporary design inspired by Cabaret. 

With the warmth of wood and soft light, the Cosy offers a pleasant and comfortable atmosphere. 

A 360° light, diffused and efficient, signature of the HISLE technology.

9 cm

8 cm

2
8
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m

Lampe rechargeable avec interrupteur tactile.
Rechargeable lamp with tactile switch. 

COSY
LAMPE SANS FIL
CORDLESS LAMP

OFF

5 5h

4 7h

3 11h

2 22h

1 45h



COSY-WP11FV
BOIS FONCÉ ET ABAT-JOUR PLISSÉ / DARK WOOD AND PLEATED LAMPSHADE

Matériau : Socle en bois et tige aluminium

Abat-jour PETG

Finitions : Socle : Bois foncé

Abat-jour plissé 

Dimensions : H. 28 cm, base Ø 8 cm 

Abat-jour :  H. 8 cm, base Ø 11 cm, haut Ø 9 cm

Poids : 400  g

LED : 2,8 W 

Photométrie : 2 650°K blanc chaud /  215Lm / IRC > 90 

Batterie : Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7,4V / 1 000 cycles complets

Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 5 variations disponibles en effleurant l’interrupteur  

tactile sur la base de la lampe

Autonomie : De 5 à 45h selon l’intensité choisie 

Recharge : Durée 4h. Chargeur USB-C sur alimentation 5V (fourni), 

proposé avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Option : Chargeur multiple pour rechargement simultané 

de 5 lampes

Certifications et conformité : 
Luminaire :  

Chargeur  : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Material: Wooden base and aluminum rod

PETG lampshade

Finishes: Base: Dark wood

Lampshade: pleated

Dimensions: H. 28 cm, base Ø 8 cm 

Lampshade: H. 8 cm, base Ø 11 cm, top Ø 9 cm

Weight: 400 g 

LED: 2.8 W

Photometry: 2 650°K warm white / 215Lm / CRI > 90 

Battery: Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7.4V / 1 000 full cycles

Rechargeable and replaceable

Intensity: 5 variations available by touching the sensitive switch  

on the base of the lamp

Autonomy: From 5 to 45h according to selected intensity

Recharge: Duration 4h. USB-C charger on 5V power supply 

(supplied), offered with EU, UK, US, AU, CN or JP plug

Option: Multiple charger for simultaneous recharging  

of 5 lamps

Certifications and compliance: 
Lighting:  

Charger: 

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs must be at the expense of  

the customer.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet
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ROGER
EDITION HISLE 
DESIGN STUDIO MARIANNE GUÉLY & SAÏD NJEIM

HISLE.FR

Créée par l’architecte SAÏD NJEIM pour le STUDIO 
MARIANNE GUÉLY, la lampe Roger bénéficie de la 
technologie sans fil HISLE. 

La translucidité de la pierre d’albâtre révélée par la 
lumière, apporte une ambiance moderne et onirique, 
douce et confortable. 

Designed by architect SAÏD NJEIM for STUDIO MARIANNE GUÉLY, the Roger lamp benefits 
from HISLE cordless technology.  

The translucency of the albaster stone revealed by the light, creates a modern and dreamy 

atmosphere, soft and comfortable.

Lampe rechargeable avec interrupteur tactile. 

Rechargeable lamp with tactile switch. 

ROGER  
LAMPE SANS FIL
CORDLESS LAMP

OFF

5 5h

4 7h

3 11h

2 22h

1 45h

12.5 cm

1
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m



PHOTOS NON CONTRACTUELLES / NON-CONTRACTUAL PHOTOSROGE-WR11Z2

Matériau : Albâtre et socle aluminium

Finitions : Socle anodisé (plusieurs nuances disponibles)

Pierre naturelle en provenance de Toscane (Italie) ou Aragon 

(Espagne), avec des variations uniques de teintes et veines (blanc, 

gris, miel, tabac). 

Nous contacter pour obtenir des renseignements personnalisés. 

Dimensions : H. 15 cm, base Ø 12.5 cm        

Poids : 1270 g 

LED : 2,8 W 

Photométrie : 2 650°K blanc chaud /  215Lm / IRC > 90 

Batterie : Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7,4V / 1 000 cycles complets

Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 5 variations disponibles en effleurant l’interrupteur  

tactile sur la base de la lampe

Autonomie : De 5 à 45h selon l’intensité choisie 

Recharge : Durée 4h. Chargeur USB-C sur alimentation 5V (fourni), 

proposé avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Option : Chargeur multiple pour rechargement simultané 

de 5 lampes

Certifications et conformité : 
Luminaire :   

Chargeur  : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Material: Alabaster and aluminum base

Finishes: Anodized bronze base (various finishes available) 

Natural stone from Tuscany (Italy) or Aragon (Spain), with unique 

variations of shades and veins (white, grey, honey, tobacco). 

Contact us for customized information.

Dimensions: H. 15 cm, base Ø 12.5 cm 

Weight: 1270 g

LED: 2.8 W

Photometry: 2 650°K warm white / 215Lm / CRI > 90 

Battery: Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7.4V / 1 000 full cycles

Rechargeable and replaceable

Intensity: 5 variations available by touching the sensitive switch  

on the base of the lamp

Autonomy: From 5 to 45h according to selected intensity

Recharge: Duration 4h. USB-C charger on 5V power supply 

(supplied), offered with EU, UK, US, AU, CN or JP plug

Option: Multiple charger for simultaneous recharging  

of 5 lamps

Certifications and compliance: 
Lighting:   

Charger:  

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs will be at the customer’s expense.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet
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STATIK
by HISLE

HISLE.FR

La Statik, version fixe de l’iconique LUXCIOLE.

Un éclairage zénithal et essentiel, signature de la 
technologie HISLE.

Une lampe à intégrer dans vos mobiliers, pour des 
utilisations à l’infini.

The Statik, is a fixed version of the iconic LUXCIOLE. 
A zenithal and essential lighting, signature of HISLE technology. 
A lamp to be integrated into your furniture, for infinite uses.

STATIK
LAMPE À INTÉGRER
BUILT-IN LAMP

Pour installation fixe : comptoir, table de restaurant, 

bar, lounge, banque d’accueil, bibliothèque, rampe, 

terrasse... 

For fixed installation: counter, restaurant or bar 

table, lounge, reception desk, library, ramp, terrace...

DESTINATIONS / APPLICATIONS

Lampes raccordées et commandées en série 

Système de fixation anti-vol 

Encombrement minimal 

Lamps connected and controlled in series 

Anti theft fixing system 

Minimum space requirement

AVANTAGES / ASSETS

Rondelle en pied Ø 60 mm pour augmenter 

la visibilité de la lampe sur son support 

Footed washer Ø 60 mm to increase the 

visibility of the lamp on its stand

OPTIONS
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STAT-FA31A2
ARGENT / SILVER

STAT-FA31S2
ARGENT FUMÉ / 
SMOKE SILVER

STAT-FA31Z2
BRONZE / BRONZE

STAT-FA31N2
NOIR / BLACK

STAT-FA31C2
OR / GOLD

STAT-FA31T2
TITANE / TITANIUM

STAT-FA21A2
ARGENT / SILVER

STAT-FA21S2
ARGENT FUMÉ / 
SMOKE SILVER

STAT-FA21Z2
BRONZE / BRONZE

STAT-FA21N2
NOIR / BLACK

STAT-FA21C2
OR / GOLD

STAT-FA21T2
TITANE / TITANIUM

STAT-FA11A2
ARGENT / SILVER

STAT-FA11S2
ARGENT FUMÉ / 
SMOKE SILVER

STAT-FA11Z2
BRONZE / BRONZE

STAT-FA11N2
NOIR / BLACK

STAT-FA11C2
OR / GOLD

STAT-FA11T2
TITANE / TITANIUM

 

 

Disponible en 3 hauteurs et 6 finitions.
Available in 3 sizes and 6 finishes.

Matériau : Aluminium

Finitions : Anodisé argent fumé, bronze, argent, or, noir et titane 

Dimensions :
Mini modèle : H. 18 cm, tête Ø 8 cm

Petit modèle : H. 26 cm, tête  Ø 8 cm

Grand modèle : H. 34 cm, tête Ø 8 cm 

Poids :
Mini modèle : 190 g

Petit modèle : 200 g

Grand modèle : 210 g

LED : 4,2W / 6V / jusqu’a 700mA

Photométrie : 2 650°K blanc chaud /  215Lm / IRC > 90 

Alimentation électrique déportée (non fournie) 

Recommandations : Driver LED courant constant, 

50 à 700mA / 6V par luminaire

Compatible avec système de variation lumineuse 

Système de fixation : Lampe ancrée dans le support (table ou 

comptoir) à l’aide d’une tige filetée Ø 10 mm, serrage par écrou

Option : Rondelle en pied Ø 60 mm pour augmenter la visibilité de la 

lampe sur son support

Certifications et conformité : 
Luminaire :  

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Material: Aluminium

Finishes: Anodized: smoke silver, bronze, silver, gold, black and 

titanium

Dimensions:   
Mini model: H. 18 cm, head Ø 8 cm

Small model: H. 26 cm, head Ø 8 cm

Tall model: H. 34 cm, head Ø 8 cm 

Weight:
Mini model: 190 g

Small model: 200 g

Tall model: 210 g

LED: 4,2W / 6V / jusqu’a 700mA

Photometry: 2 650°K warm white / 215Lm / CRI > 90 

Remote power supply (not included with the lamp) 

Recommendations: Constant current LED driver, 

50 to 700mA / 6V per lamp

Compatible with dimming system

Fastening system: Ø 10 mm threaded rod, tightened by a nut

Option: Footed washer Ø 60 mm to increase the visibility of the 

lamp on its stand

Certifications and compliance: 
Lighting:  

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase. After the warranty period, all repairs will be at the 

customer’s expense.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet

PENSÉ ET FABRIQUÉ EN FRANCE
DESIGNED AND MADE IN FRANCE

2023



LUXCIOLE
by HISLE

HISLE.FR

La Luxciole vous accompagne partout, d’un doigt  
léger vous passez de la nuit noire au clair obscur et  
à la pleine clarté, sans jamais éblouir. 

Minimaliste par l’élégance de sa silhouette.  
Maximaliste par sa puissance chaleureuse et inégalée. 

Ici, la forme et la fonction ne font plus qu’une.

The Luxciole can follow you anywhere, from a single flick of the finger you go from total 
blackness to light obscurity, and finally a full clear glare-free light.  
Minimalist by the elegance of its silhouette.  
Maximalist by its warm and unsurpassed power.  
Form and function as one.

LUXCIOLE
LAMPE SANS FIL
CORDLESS LAMP
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LUXC-WA31Z2
BRONZE / BRONZE

LUXC-WA31A2
ARGENT / SILVER

LUXC-WA31S2
ARGENT FUMÉ / 
SMOKE SILVER

LUXC-WA31C2
OR / GOLD

LUXC-WA31N2
NOIR / BLACK

LUXC-WA31T2
TITANE / TITANIUM

LUXC-WA21Z2
BRONZE / BRONZE

LUXC-WA21A2
ARGENT / SILVER

LUXC-WA21S2
ARGENT FUMÉ / 
SMOKE SILVER

LUXC-WA21C2
OR / GOLD

LUXC-WA21N2
NOIR / BLACK

LUXC-WA21T2
TITANE / TITANIUM

LUXC-WA11Z2
BRONZE / BRONZE

LUXC-WA11A2
ARGENT / SILVER

LUXC-WA11S2
ARGENT FUMÉ / 
SMOKE SILVER

LUXC-WA11C2
OR / GOLD

LUXC-WA11N2
NOIR / BLACK

LUXC-WA11T2
TITANE / TITANIUM

Lampe rechargeable avec interrupteur tactile. 
Disponible en 3 hauteurs et 6 finitions.
Rechargeable lamp with tactile switch.  
Available in 3 sizes and 6 finishes.

OFF

5 5h

4 7h

3 11h

2 22h

1 45h

Matériau : Aluminium

Finitions : Anodisé argent fumé, bronze, argent, or, noir et titane 

Peinture : blanc. Autres RAL sur demande 

Dimensions :
Mini modèle : H. 18 cm, tête et base Ø 8 cm

Petit modèle : H. 26 cm, tête et base Ø 8 cm

Grand modèle : H. 34 cm, tête et base Ø 8 cm 

Poids : 710 g 

LED : 2,8 W 

Photométrie : 2 650°K blanc chaud /  215Lm / IRC > 90 

Batterie : Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7,4V / 1 000 cycles complets

Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 5 variations disponibles en effleurant l’interrupteur  

tactile sur la base de la lampe

Autonomie : De 5 à 45h selon l’intensité choisie 

Recharge : Durée 4h. Chargeur USB-C sur alimentation 5V (fourni), 

proposé avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Option : Chargeur multiple pour rechargement simultané 

de 5 lampes

 

Certifications et conformité : 
Luminaire :  

Chargeur  : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Material: Aluminium

Finishes: Anodized: smoke silver, bronze, silver, gold, black and 

titanium

Painted: white. Other RAL upon request

Dimensions:   
Mini model: H. 18 cm, head and base Ø 8 cm

Small model: H. 26 cm, head and base Ø 8 cm

Tall model: H. 34 cm, head and base Ø 8 cm 

Weight: 710 g

LED: 2.8 W

Photometry: 2 650°K warm white / 215Lm / CRI > 90 

Battery: Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7.4V / 1 000 full cycles

Rechargeable and replaceable

Intensity: 5 variations available by touching the sensitive switch  

on the base of the lamp

Autonomy: From 5 to 45h according to selected intensity

Recharge: Duration 4h. USB-C charger on 5V power supply 

(supplied), offered with EU, UK, US, AU, CN or JP plug

Option: Multiple charger for simultaneous recharging  

of 5 lamps

Certifications and compliance: 
Lighting:  

Charger: 

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs will be at the customer’s expense.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet

PENSÉ ET FABRIQUÉ EN FRANCE
DESIGNED AND MADE IN FRANCE
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HISLE.FR

INSITU
by HISLE

La Insitu trouve naturellement sa place partout où 
on la pose. S’inscrivant comme une évidence au cœur 
du décor — coin salon, bar d’hôtel, table de bistrot –, 
elle révèle ce qui l’entoure jusqu’à se faire oublier. 

Sa fonctionnalité et sa ligne disent tout de son 
minimalisme et de sa stabilité. 

The Insitu naturally fi nds its place, everywhere we place it. Being a self-evident 

central part of the decor – lounge area, hotel bar, restaurant’s table – it blends in 

with its surroundings while illuminating them. Its functionality and line say 

everything about its minimalism and stability. 

3
1

 c
m

9,5 cm

Lampe rechargeable avec interrupteur tactile. Disponible en 4 fi nitions. 

Livrée avec batterie standard (ou longue durée en option)

Rechargeable lamp with tactile switch. 4 fi nishes available. 

Supplied with standard battery (or long-life as an option)

INSITU
LAMPE SANS FIL
CORDLESS LAMP

OFF

4 4h30 / 9h

3 7h45 / 15h30

2 17h30 / 35h

1 35h / 70h

Batterie standard / longue durée 

Standard / long life battery



INSI-WA21B6

BLANC / WHITE

INSI-WA21N6

NOIR / BLACK

INSI-WA21K6

MOKA / MOKA

INSI-WA2100

ARGENT / SILVER

Matériau : Fonte d’aluminium

Finitions : Aluminium naturel / Peinture : moka, noir, blanc

Autres RAL sur demande

Dimensions : H = 31 cm, base 9,5 x 9,5 cm

Poids : 900 g

LED : 1,5 W

Photométrie : 2 700°K blanc chaud / 170 Lm / IRC > 90

Batterie : Standard / Li-ion 2 600mAh / 3,7V 

(Longue durée / Li-ion 5 200mAh / 3,7V)

1 000 cycles complets, rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 4 variations disponibles par appui court sur  

l’un des 4 points disposés sous la tête de la lampe

Autonomie : De 4h30 à 35h selon l’intensité choisie avec batterie 

standard (autonomie doublée avec batterie longue durée) 

Recharge : Durée 3h30 (batterie standard) ou 7h (batterie longue 

durée), chargeur USB-C sur alimentation 5V (fourni), proposé  

avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Option : Chargeur multiple pour rechargement simultané de  

5 lampes

Certifications et conformité : 

Luminaire :  

Chargeur : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Material: Die cast aluminium 

Finishes: Natural aluminium / Painted: moka, black, white

Other RAL on request

Dimensions: H = 31 cm, base 9.5 x 9.5 cm

Weight: 900 g

LED: 1.5 W

Photometry: 2 700°K warm white / 170 Lm / CRI > 90

Battery: Standard / Li-ion 2 600mAh / 3.7V 

(Long life / Li-ion 5 200mAh / 3.7V )

1 000 full cycles, rechargeable and replaceable

Intensity: 4 variations available by pressing briefly on one  

of the 4 points located under the head of the lamp

Autonomy: From 4h30 to 35h according to selected intensity,  

with standard battery (doubled autonomy with long life battery) 

Recharge: Duration 3h30 (or 7h with long-life battery), USB-C 

charger on 5V power supply (supplied), offered with EU, UK,  

US, AU, CN or JP plug

Option: Multiple charger for simultaneous charging  

of 5 lamps

Certifications and compliance: 

Lighting:  

Charger: 

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs must be at the expense of  

the customer.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet

PENSÉES EN FRANCE
MADE IN FRANCE
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BOLACHA
by HISLE x HMD FURNITURE

HISLE.FR

Alliant la robustesse du bois massif et les lignes 
épurées du métal, la Bolacha, dessinée par la 
marque portugaise HMD Furniture et repensée 
par HISLE, se caractérise par un abat-jour tout 
en rondeur et une finition anodisée.

Cette lampe de table autonome et rechargeable 
incorpore la technologie LED HISLE, avec un 
interrupteur tactile permettant de varier son 
intensité lumineuse.

Balancing the robustness of solid wood with the soft lines of metal, the Bolacha, 

designed by Portuguese brand HMD Furniture and redesigned by HISLE, features 

a cookie-shaped shade and an anodized finish.  
This cordless, rechargeable table lamp incorporates HISLE’s LED technology, with a touch-

sensitive switch to offer five different light intensities.

32
 c

m

13 cm

16 cm

Lampe rechargeable avec interrupteur tactile. Disponible en 4 finitions.
Rechargeable lamp with tactile switch. Available in 4 finishes.

BOLACHA
LAMPE SANS FIL
CORDLESS LAMP

OFF

5 5h

4 7h

3 11h

2 22h

1 45h



BOLA-WF11A2
ARGENT ET BOIS FONCÉ / SILVER AND DARK WOOD

BOLA-WF11Z2
BRONZE ET BOIS FONCÉ / BRONZE AND DARK WOOD

BOLA-WF11S2
ARGENT FUMÉ ET BOIS FONCÉ / SMOKE SILVER AND DARK WOOD

BOLA-WF11C2
OR ET BOIS FONCÉ / GOLD AND DARK WOOD

Matériau : Aluminium anodisé et bois tourné

Finitions : Anodisé or, argent, argent fumé et bronze

Abat-jour : Bois foncé (clair sur demande)

Dimensions : H. 32 cm. Abat-jour Ø 16 cm. Base Ø 13  cm 

Poids : 780 g 

LED : 2,8 W 

Photométrie : 2 650°K blanc chaud /  215Lm / IRC > 90 

Batterie : Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7,4V / 1 000 cycles complets

Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 5 variations disponibles en effleurant l’interrupteur  

tactile sur la base de la lampe

Autonomie : De 5 à 45h selon l’intensité choisie 

Recharge : Durée 4h. Chargeur USB-C sur alimentation 5V (fourni), 

proposé avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Option : Chargeur multiple pour rechargement simultané 

de 5 lampes

Certifications et conformité : 
Luminaire :  

Chargeur  : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Material: Anodized aluminium and turned wood

Finishes: Anodized: gold, silver, smoke silver and bronze

Lampshade: Dark wood (light upon request)

Dimensions: H. 32 cm. Shade  Ø 16 cm. Base Ø 13  cm

Weight: 780 g

LED: 2.8 W

Photometry: 2 650°K warm white / 215Lm / CRI > 90 

Battery: Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7.4V / 1 000 full cycles

Rechargeable and replaceable

Intensity: 5 variations available by touching the sensitive switch  

on the base of the lamp

Autonomy: From 5 to 45h according to selected intensity

Recharge: Duration 4h. USB-C charger on 5V power supply 

(supplied), offered with EU, UK, US, AU, CN or JP plug

Option: Multiple charger for simultaneous recharging  

of 5 lamps

Certifications and compliance: 
Lighting:  

Charger: 

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs will be at the customer’s expense. 

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet / Oscar Almeida

DESSINÉ PAR HMD FURNITURE,
REPENSÉ PAR HISLE ET FABRIQUÉ EN FRANCE

DESIGNED BY HMD FURNITURE,
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TUBE ALCHIMIE
by HISLE x TOURNAIRE DÉCOR

HISLE.FR

1
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TUBE ALCHIMIE
LAMPE SANS FIL
CORDLESS LAMP

11 cm

Lampe rechargeable avec interrupteur tactile. 
Rechargeable lamp with tactile switch. 

OFF

5 5h

4 7h

3 11h

2 22h

1 45h

Une œuvre inédite et audacieuse, issue de  
la collaboration entre HISLE et Tournaire Décor, 
nouvel écrin de la prestigieuse Maison de  
joaillerie Tournaire. 

C’est tout naturellement le symbole trilogie  
alchimie qui a été choisi pour cette collaboration, 
collection iconique de la Maison Tournaire  
avec ses trois formes: le carré, le triangle, le rond, 
symboles du cheminement de la vie et de 
l’évolution de l’Homme.

A new and daring work, resulting from the collaboration between HISLE and Tournaire 

Décor, the new showcase of the prestigious Tournaire jewelry house.  

The trilogy alchemy symbol was naturally chosen for this collaboration, an iconic  

Tournaire collection with three shapes: the square, the triangle, the circle, symbols 

of the path of life and the evolution of Man.



SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Materials: Yellow patinated bronze and ash wood base 
Dimensions: H = 14.6 cm. Base Ø 11 cm 

Weight: 9 90 g
LED: 2.8 W

Photometry: 2 700°K warm white / 215Lm / CRI > 90 

Battery: Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7.4V / 1 000 cycles complets 
Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensity: 5 variations available by touching the sensitive switch  

on the base of the lamp

Autonomy: From 5 to 45h according to selected intensity 
Recharge: Duration 4H, USB-C charger on 5V power supply 

(supplied), offered with EU, UK, US, AU, CN or JP plug

Certifications and compliance: 

Lighting: 

Charger: 

Specifications subject to change without notice

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs must be at the expense of  

the customer.

Matériaux : Bronze jaune patiné et socle en frêne 
Dimensions : H = 14,6  cm. Base Ø 11 cm  

Poids : 990 g 

LED : 2,8  W 

Photométrie : 2 700°K blanc chaud / 215Lm / IRC > 90 

Batterie : Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7,4V / 1 000 cycles complets 
Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 5 variations disponibles en effleurant l’interrupteur  

tactile sur la base de la lampe

Autonomie : De 5 à 45h selon l’intensité choisie 

Recharge : Durée 4h, chargeur USB-C sur alimentation  

5V (fourni), proposé avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Certifications et conformité : 

Luminaire : 

Chargeur : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet 

PENSÉE ET FABRIQUÉE EN FRANCE
DESIGNED AND MADE IN FRANCE
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CUBE ALCHIMIE
by HISLE x TOURNAIRE DÉCOR

HISLE.FR

Une œuvre inédite et audacieuse, issue de  
la collaboration entre HISLE et Tournaire Décor, 
nouvel écrin de la prestigieuse Maison de  
joaillerie Tournaire. 

C’est tout naturellement le symbole trilogie  
alchimie qui a été choisi pour cette collaboration, 
collection iconique de la Maison Tournaire avec 
ses trois formes : le carré, le triangle, le rond, 
symboles du cheminement de la vie et de 
l’évolution de l’Homme.

A new and daring work, resulting from the collaboration between HISLE and Tournaire 

Décor, the new showcase of the prestigious Tournaire jewelry house.  

The trilogy alchemy symbol was naturally chosen for this collaboration, an iconic  

Tournaire collection with three shapes: the square, the triangle, the circle, symbols 

of the path of life and the evolution of Man.
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CUBE ALCHIMIE
LAMPE SANS FIL
CORDLESS LAMP

Lampe rechargeable avec interrupteur tactile. 
Rechargeable lamp with tactile switch. 

11 cm

OFF

5 5h

4 7h

3 11h

2 22h

1 45h



SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Materials: Yellow patinated bronze and ash wood base 
Dimensions: H = 14.6 cm. Base = 11x11 cm 

Weight: 1 300 g

LED: 2.8 W

Photometry: 2 700°K warm white / 215Lm / CRI > 90 

Battery: Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7.4V / 1 000 cycles complets 
Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensity: 5 variations available by touching the sensitive switch  

on the base of the lamp

Autonomy: From 5 to 45h according to selected intensity 
Recharge: Duration 4H, USB-C charger on 5V power supply 

(supplied), offered with EU, UK, US, AU, CN or JP plug

Certifications and compliance: 

Lighting: 

Charger: 

Specifications subject to change without notice

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs must be at the expense of  

the customer.

Matériaux : Bronze jaune patiné et socle en frêne 
Dimensions : H = 14,6  cm. Base = 11x11 cm  

Poids : 1 300 g 

LED : 2,8  W  
Photométrie : 2 700°K blanc chaud / 215Lm / IRC > 90 

Batterie : Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7,4V / 1 000 cycles complets 
Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 5 variations disponibles en effleurant l’interrupteur  

tactile sur la base de la lampe

Autonomie : De 5 à 45h selon l’intensité choisie 

Recharge : Durée 4h, chargeur USB-C sur alimentation  

5V (fourni), proposé avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Certifications et conformité : 

Luminaire : 

Chargeur : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet 

PENSÉE ET FABRIQUÉE EN FRANCE
DESIGNED AND MADE IN FRANCE

2022



CARRÉ
by HISLE

HISLE.FR

Liseuse et lampe de table en version autonome ou filaire,

ou modèle applique. Disponible en 3 finitions.

Table or floor reading lamp, available in cordless or wired 

version, or wall lamp version. 3 finishes available.

L’équilibre structurel, un design épuré… qu’elle soit 
posée comme lampe d’appoint, de bureau, de chevet, 
dressée debout en version liseuse, ou fixée au mur,  
en applique, la Carré s’intègre en douceur dans 
l’espace qui l’accueille. 

Soulignant son évidence géométrique, l’abat-jour 
pivotant et inclinable diffuse vers le haut et vers le bas 
son faisceau lumineux qui apporte un confort visuel 
inégalé pour lire, écrire, travailler ou ne rien faire.

The structural balance, the sleek refined design… Used as a table, office or beside 

lamp, attached to a wall, or standing as a floor lamp, the Carré perfectly blends  

into any space. Highlighting its geometrical clarity, the swivel-and-tilt reflector  

projects its halogen light up and down to give optimal visual comfort for reading, 

writing, working or just be.

CARRÉ
LAMPE FILAIRE OU AUTONOME
WIRED OR AUTONOMOUS LAMP
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CARR-FB23N2
NOIR
BLACK

CARR-FS23A2
ARGENT
SILVER

CARR-FA11A2 
ARGENT FILAIRE
SILVER WIRED 

CARR-FA11N2
NOIR FILAIRE
BLACK WIRED 

CARR-FA11C2
OR FILAIRE
GOLD WIRED 

CARR-WA11A2
ARGENT AUTONOME
SILVER CORDLESS

CARR-WA11N2
NOIR AUTONOME
BLACK CORDLESS

CARR-WA11C2 
OR AUTONOME
GOLD CORDLESS

CARR-FG23C2
OR
GOLD

CARR-FA21A2
ARGENT FILAIRE
SILVER WIRED

CARR-FA21N2
NOIR FILAIRE
BLACK WIRED 

CARR-FA21C2
OR FILAIRE
GOLD WIRED

CARR-WA21A2 
ARGENT AUTONOME
SILVER CORDLESS

CARR-WA21N2
NOIR AUTONOME
BLACK CORDLESS

CARR-WA21C2
OR AUTONOME
GOLD CORDLESS

Matériau : Aluminium

Finitions : Anodisé argent, noir ou or

Possibilité de mixer les couleurs pour l’applique

Autres finitions sur demande

Dimensions :

• Abat-jour carré : 10 x 10 cm

• Liseuse : H = 110 cm 

• Lampe de table : H = 50 cm

• Base lampe applique : 28 x 18 x 2,5 cm 

Poids :  

• Liseuse : 2 800 g

• Lampe de table : 1 700 g

• Applique : 1 400 g 

Source lumineuse : 

• Lampe de table ou liseuse, version autonome : LED 4,4W,  

2 700°K blanc chaud, 400Lm, IRC 90

• Lampe de table ou liseuse version filaire : G9, LED 8W, 2 700°K 

blanc chaud, 750Lm ou Halogène 52 W, 2 800°K, 850Lm

Fournie avec prise EU, autre sur demande

• Applique : G9, LED 8W, 2700°K blanc chaud, 750Lm ou  

Halogène 52 W, 2 800°K, 850Lm

Batterie : Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7,4V / 1 000 cycles complets

Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 5 variations disponibles en effleurant l’interrupteur tactile  

à l’arrière de la tige

Autonomie : De 3h45 à 25h selon l’intensité choisie

Recharge : Durée 3h30. Chargeur USB-C sur alimentation 5V 

(fourni), proposé avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Certifications et conformité : 

• Version autonome : 

Luminaire :   

Chargeur : 

• Version filaire :

Applique : 

Chevet et liseuse : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Material: Aluminum

Finishes: Silver, black or gold anodized

Possibility to mix colors for the wall lamp

Other finishes upon request

Dimensions:   

• Square lampshade: 10 x 10 cm

• Floor reading lamp: H = 110 cm 

• Table lamp: H = 50 cm

• Wall lamp base: 28 x 18 x 2.5 cm 

Weight: 

• Floor reading lamp: 2 800 g

• Table lamp: 1 700 g

• Wall lamp: 1 400 g 

Light source: 

• Table or floor reading lamp, cordless version: LED 4.4W, 2 700°K 

warm white, 400Lm, CRI 90

• Table or floor reading lamp, wired version: G9, LED 8W, 2 700°K 

warm white, 750Lm or Halogen 52 W, 2 800°K, 850Lm

Supplied with EU plug, other upon request

• Wall lamp: G9, LED 8W, 2 700°K warm white, 750Lm or  

Halogen 52 W, 2 800°K, 850Lm

Battery: Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7.4V / 1 000 full cycles

Rechargeable and replaceable 

Intensity: 5 variations available by touching the sensitive switch  

on the back of the tube

Autonomy: From 3h45 to 25h according to selected intensity

Recharge: Duration 3h30, USB-C charger on 5V power supply 

(supplied), offered with EU, UK, US, AU, CN or JP plug

Certifications and compliance: 

Cordless version: 

• Lighting:   

Charger: 

• Wired version:

Wall light: 

Table and floor reading lamp: 

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs must be at the expense of  

the customer.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet 

PENSÉES ET FABRIQUÉES EN FRANCE
DESIGNED AND MADE IN FRANCE

2022
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D-CÜB
by HISLE x DACRYL

Lampe rechargeable avec interrupteur tactile.
Disponible en 15 finitions. 
Rechargeable lamp with tactile switch. 
15 finishes available.
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9,4 cm

OFF

4 4h30

3 7h45

2 17h30

1 35h

Quand Dacryl et HISLE réfléchissent la lumière…  
voici la D-cüb. Cette nouvelle lampe nomade offre 
une alliance parfaite entre design et technologie. 

Lampe sans fil dotée d’un variateur d’intensité  
qui trouve sa place quel que soit l’environnement,  
la D-cüb interpelle et ne laisse personne indifférent.  
Une invitation au rêve avec ses inclusions qui flottent  
en toute transparence dans la matière Dacryl. 

When Dacryl and HISLE reflect the light... here comes the D-cüb. This new portable  

lamp combines design and technology to perfection. A cordless lamp with a dimmer  

switch that can be used in any environment, the D-cüb holds your attention and  

you cannot resist. An invitation to dream with its inclusions floating seamlessly 

in the Dacryl material. 

D-CÜB
LAMPE SANS FIL
CORDLESS LAMP



D-CÜB – ROSES
SOCLE BLANC /  WHITE BASE

D-CÜB – CRISTAL
SOCLE BLANC /  WHITE BASE

D-CÜB – OR
SOCLE BLANC /  WHITE BASE

D-CÜB – NUAGE
SOCLE BLANC /  WHITE BASE

D-CÜB – CUIVRE
SOCLE BLANC /  WHITE BASE

D-CÜB – ROSES
SOCLE BOIS /  WOODEN BASE

D-CÜB – CRISTAL
SOCLE BOIS /  WOODEN BASE

D-CÜB – OR
SOCLE BOIS /  WOODEN BASE

D-CÜB – NUAGE
SOCLE BOIS /  WOODEN BASE

D-CÜB – CUIVRE
SOCLE BOIS /  WOODEN BASE

D-CÜB – ROSES
SOCLE NOIR /  BLACK BASE

D-CÜB – CRISTAL
SOCLE NOIR /  BLACK BASE

D-CÜB – OR
SOCLE NOIR /  BLACK BASE

D-CÜB – NUAGE
SOCLE NOIR /  BLACK BASE

D-CÜB – CUIVRE
SOCLE NOIR /  BLACK BASE

Matériaux : Acrylique et socle en bois

Dimensions : H = 15,6 cm. Base = 9,4 x 9,4 cm  

Poids : 1 500 g 

LED : 1,5 W 

Photométrie : 2 700°K blanc chaud / 170Lm / IRC > 94 

Batterie : Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7,4V / 1 000 cycles complets

Rechargeable et remplaçable

Intensité : 4 variations disponibles en effleurant l’interrupteur  

tactile sur la base de la lampe

Autonomie : De 4h30 à 35h selon l’intensité choisie 

Recharge : Durée 3h30, chargeur USB-C sur alimentation  

5V (fourni), proposé avec prise EU, UK, US, AU, CN ou JP

Option : Chargeur multiple pour rechargement simultané  

de 5 lampes

Certifications et conformité : 

Luminaire :  

Chargeur  : 

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Material: Acrylic and wooden base

Dimensions: H = 15.6 cm, base = 9.4 x 9.4 cm 

Weight: 1 500 g

LED: 1.5 W

Photometry: 2 700°K warm white / 170Lm / CRI > 94 

Battery: Li-ion 2 600mAh / 7.4V / 1 000 full cycles

Rechargeable and replaceable

Intensity: 4 variations available by touching the sensitive switch  

on the base of the lamp

Autonomy: From 4h30 to 35h according to selected intensity

Recharge: Duration 3h30, USB-C charger on 5V power supply 

(supplied), offered with EU, UK, US, AU, CN or JP plug

Option: Multiple charger for simultaneous charging  

of 5 lamps

Certifications and compliance: 

Lighting:  

Charger: 

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat et le remplacement  

de toute batterie défectueuse pendant un 1 an. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase and the replacement of any defective battery for 1 year. 

After the warranty period, all repairs must be at the expense of  

the customer.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet / Dacryl

PENSÉES ET FABRIQUÉES EN FRANCE
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BASIC
by HISLE

HISLE.FR

La réplique gigantesque mais fi dèle de l’ampoule E27,
en hommage à Edison. À poser ou suspendre, 
disponible en deux tailles et en version “In” ou “Out”.
Facile d’utilisation avec son globe qui se dévisse du 
socle. Effi cace grâce à son globe blanc en polyéthylène, 
qui diffuse une lumière non éblouissante. 

Allongée dans un salon, nue sur une terrasse, couchée 
dans l’herbe, suspendue entre deux arbres ou sous 
un patio ? 

The Basic, in the shape of a giant E27 light bulb, is a tribute to Edison. Floor lamp or 

pendant, it is available in two sizes and “In” or “Out” version. Easy to use with its globe 

that unscrews from the base. Effi cient thanks to its white polyethylene globe, which 

diffuses a non-glaring light. Standing in a living room or a garden, hanging between 

two trees or under the patio?

BASIC
LAMPE FILAIRE
WIRED LAMP

Lampe fi laire à poser ou suspendre, version “in” ou “out”. 
Disponible en 2 tailles et 2 fi nitions.
Wired fl oor or pendant lamp, “in” or “out” version. 
2 sizes and 2 fi nishes available.

6
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3
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m

40 cm

25 cm

De 2,50 à 8,50 m / from 2.50 to 8.50 m



BASI-FP2401

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED ALUMINIUM

BASI-FP2501

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED ALUMINIUM

BASI-FP1401

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED ALUMINIUM

BASI-FP1501

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED ALUMINIUM

BASI-FP2701 : 

GUIRLANDE 5 LAMPES

5 LAMPS GARLAND

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED ALUMINIUM

BASI-FP2101

ALUMINIUM POLI 

POLISHED ALUMINIUM

BASI-FP21C2

OR

GOLD

BASI-FP2201 

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED  ALUMINIUM

BASI-FP22C2

OR

GOLD

BASI-FP1101 

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED ALUMINIUM

BASI-FP11C2

OR

GOLD

BASI-FP1201

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED ALUMINIUM

BASI-FP12C2

OR

GOLD

BASI-FP1701 : 

GUIRLANDE 5 LAMPES

5 LAMPS GARLAND

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED ALUMINIUM

BASIC “OUT”

BASIC “IN”

Matériaux : 

Base : Aluminium

Globe : Polyéthylène (résistant aux chocs et traité anti-UV)

Finitions : 

Base : aluminium poli ou anodisé or

Dimensions :

Petit modèle : H = 38 cm. Globe Ø = 25 cm

Grand modèle : H = 62 cm. Globe Ø = 40 cm 

Poids :  

Petit modèle: 1 300 g

Grand modèle : 3 200 g 

Source lumineuse : 

Petit modèle : E27 / LED 12 W / 1 000Lm / 2 700°K

Grand modèle : E27 / LED 14 W / 1 250Lm / 2 700°K

Version à suspendre : 

Fournie avec un câble L = 150 cm et cache-piton 

Version “Out” :  

Fournie avec câble noir et prise surmoulée L = 250 cm

Version “Out” guirlande : 

Fournie avec un connecteur d’alimentation HORNF L = 150 cm  

et prise surmoulée. Longueur du câble avec système de raccord : 

L = 60 ou 200 cm. 

Fournie avec prise EU, autre sur demande

Certifications et conformité  

Version “In” :  

Version “Out” :  

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis

Materials: 

Base: Aluminum

Globe: Polyethylene (shock resistant and UV treated)

Finishes: 

Base: polished aluminium or gold anodized

Dimensions:   

Small model: H = 38 cm. Globe Ø = 25 cm

Large model: H = 62 cm. Globe Ø = 40 cm 

Weight: 

Small model: 1 300 g

Large model: 3 200 g

Light source: 

Small model: E27 / LED 12 W / 1 000Lm / 2 700°K

Large model: E27 / LED 14 W / 1 250Lm / 2 700°K

Pendant version:

Supplied with a black cable L = 150 cm and a ceiling cap

“Out” version: 

Supplied with black cable and moulded plug L = 250 cm

“Out” garland version: 

Supplied with a HORNF power connector L = 150 cm  

and overmolded plug. Cable length with connection system: 

L = 60 or 200 cm.

Supplied with EU plug, other upon request

Certifications and compliance 

“In” version:  

“Out” version:  

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase. After the warranty period, all repairs must be at the 

expense of the customer.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet / Pascal Bouclier

PENSÉES ET FABRIQUÉES EN FRANCE
DESIGNED AND MADE IN FRANCE
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NEPTUNE
by HISLE

HISLE.FR

La réplique gigantesque mais fidèle de l’ampoule E27, 
en hommage à Edison. 

À poser ou suspendre, disponible en deux tailles au 
choix. Facile d’utilisation avec son globe qui se dévisse 
du socle. Économique grâce à sa source LED. Efficace 
eu égard à son globe transparent, qui diffuse une 
lumière non éblouissante.  

The Neptune, in the shape of a giant E27 light bulb, is a tribute to Edison.  

Floor lamp or pendant, it is available in two sizes. Easy to ease with its base that 

unscrews from the base. Efficient thanks to its LED source and clear globe which 

diffuses a non-glaring light.

NEPTUNE
LAMPE FILAIRE
WIRED LAMP

6
1

 c
m

4
4

 c
m

40 cm

30 cm

Lampe filaire à poser ou suspendre. Disponible en 2 tailles et 2 finitions.
Wired floor or pendant lamp. 2 sizes and 2 finishes available.



NEPT-FP2101

ALUMINIUM POLI 

POLISHED 

ALUMINIUM

NEPT-FP21C2

OR

GOLD

NEPT-FP1101

ALUMINIUM POLI

POLISHED 

ALUMINIUM

NEPT-FP11C2

OR

GOLD

NEPT-FP1201

ALUMINIUM POLI 

POLISHED 

ALUMINIUM

NEPT-FP12C2

OR

GOLD

NEPT-FP2201

ALUMINIUM POLI 

POLISHED 

ALUMINIUM

NEPT-FP22C2

OR

GOLD

Matériaux : 

Base : Aluminium

Globe: PMMA (thermoplastique transparent et résistant aux chocs) 

avec insertion de fil inox ou laiton

Finitions : 

Base : Aluminium poli ou anodisé or

Dimensions :

Petit modèle : H = 44 cm. Globe Ø = 30 cm

Grand modèle : H = 61 cm. Globe Ø = 40 cm

Poids :  

Petit modèle : 1 200 g

Grand modèle : 2 500  g 

Source lumineuse : GU10 / LED 12W / 1000Lm / 2700°K

Version à suspendre : 

Fournie avec un câble noir L = 150cm et cache-piton 

Fournie avec prise EU, autre sur demande

Certifications et conformité :  

Spécifications sujettes à modification sans préavis 

Materials:  

Base: Aluminium

Globe: PMMA (transparent and shock resistant thermoplastic) 

with stainless steel or brass wire insertion

Finishes: 

Base: polished aluminium or gold anodized

Dimensions:   

Small model: H = 44cm. Globe Ø = 30cm

Large model: H = 61cm. Globe Ø = 40cm

Weight: 

Small model: 1 200 g

Large model: 2 500 g

Light source: GU10 / LED 12W / 1 000Lm / 2 700°K

Pendant version: 

Supplied with a black cable L = 150cm and a ceiling cap 

Supplied with EU plug, other upon request 

Certifications and compliance:  

Specifications subject to change without notice

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

GARANTIE / WARRANTY

La société HISLE prend en charge la réparation de la lampe  

dans les 3 ans à compter de la date d’achat. Passé la période  

de garantie toute réparation devra être aux frais du client. 

HISLE supports the repair of the lamp within 3 years from the date 

of purchase. After the warranty period, all repairs must be at the 

expense of the customer.

L’OBSOLESCENCE PROGRAMMÉE  
N’EST PAS DANS LA PHILOSOPHIE HISLE,  
TOUTES NOS LAMPES SONT RÉPARABLES.

ALL HISLE LAMPS CAN BE MAINTAINED 
TO ENSURE YEARS OF IMPECCABLE 
AND BEAUTIFUL LIGHT.

HISLE
27-29 RUE THIERS
56000 VANNES - FRANCE
+33 (0)2 30 85 96 15
HISLE@HISLE.FR

HISLE.FR Conception: badandpartners.com / © Photos: Benoit Teillet / Pascal Bouclier

PENSÉES ET FABRIQUÉES EN FRANCE
DESIGNED AND MADE IN FRANCE

2022



LES SINGULIÈRES
by HISLE

HISLE.FR

LES SINGULIÈRES
LUMINAIRES D’EXCEPTION FABRIQUÉS À L’UNITÉ 
DANS NOS ATELIERS ET/OU SUR COMMANDE 
EXCEPTIONAL LIGHTING INDIVIDUALLY MADE IN OUR 
WORKSHOPS AND/OR TO ORDER

Sculptures, elles prennent appui pour déployer leur 
flamboyance organique. Luminaires, elles diffusent 
autour de leur présence l’éclat de leur modernité. 
Comme une tension intime, chacune d’elles 
procure cette émotion si particulière ressentie 
devant une pièce unique. Mêlant jeux d’optiques et 
haute technologie, lignes sobres et spectaculaires 
compositions de matières, ces Singulières sont 
toujours conçues dans le respect d’une identité : 
celle des pièces industrielles dénichées et 
retravaillées qui les composent, comme si à travers 
leurs origines revisitées, elles mettaient en lumière 
une nouvelle histoire.

As sculptures, they are supported by their organic flamboyance. As luminaires, 

they project the lustre of their modernity. Like an intimate tension, each creation 

procures this particular emotion that one feels in front of a unique piece. 

A mixture of special optics and high technology, sober lines and spectacular 

composition of matter, these Singulars are always created to respect a particular 

identity: the one of the industrial parts, unearthed or redesigned, used for their 

creation. As if, with their origins revisited, they can live a new life.



NEW YORK SATURNE BRONZE CYMBALE

CONTACT

AÉRO SATURNE ALUMINIUMLAME DE SCIE

CASSIOPÉE

EXEMPLES DE RÉALISATIONS, 
PHOTOS NON CONTRACTUELLES
EXAMPLES OF ACHIEVEMENTS, 
NON CONTRACTUAL PHOTOS

MORE ON HISLE.FR
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